
Bexley Short Course Level 2 Open

Session - 3

at

EVENT 17 Girls Open 400m IM                 

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Dina BENIDIR 08/02/2005 Bo Newham 06:44.27

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Emily WATTS 20/04/2004 Gwich Royals 05:30.94

2 Jessica HERBERT 09/02/2004 Orpington OJ 05:40.42

3 Melissa KHIZZAH 05/05/2004 Gwich Royals 05:42.36

4 Tahlia DEANER 26/11/2003 Hackney 05:51.58

5 Margot CELESTINE 28/04/2003 Hackney 05:59.73

6 Mikayla MCCALL 19/08/2004 Kingston Roy 06:14.63

7 Eleanor SWINCHIN REW 16/05/2003 Kingston Roy 06:28.90

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Maisie MACARTNEY 10/09/2001 Thanet Swim 05:05.45

2 Ellen STEPAN 11/04/2002 Gwich Royals 05:39.37

3 Matilda JARVIS 01/05/2002 Beckenham 05:39.90

4 Mae CHANDLER 27/05/2002 Beckenham 05:39.98

5 Lara TOBIAS-TARSH 17/08/2002 Hackney 05:46.74

6 Yasmin KADHIM 31/07/2001 Killerwhales 05:47.44

7 Miraal HAQUE 01/06/2002 Kingston Roy 06:25.00

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Rosanna ARNOLD 26/09/2000 Thanet Swim 04:58.74

2 Jessica FRANKLAND 02/05/1997 Beckenham 05:02.81

3 Lucy HAWLEY 28/06/2000 Kingston Roy 05:19.45

EVENT 18 Boys Open 400m IM                  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Callum WOOLFENDEN 06/02/2005 Bexley 05:47.83

2 David ALLEN 20/02/2005 Black Lion 05:54.69

3 Noah ENTICKNAP 12/03/2005 White Oak 06:06.74

4 Philip GRAMMATIKOPOULO 15/03/2005 Beckenham 06:32.25

5 Ryan AMRANE 11/07/2005 Beckenham 06:46.65

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Kai OGDEN 01/01/2003 Hackney 05:13.58

2 Kevin AGUDELO LOPEZ 31/01/2003 Hackney 05:28.01

3 Ryan MCCOY 22/04/2003 Hackney 05:31.17

 Balazs SZUHODOVSZKY 12/08/2004 Gwich Royals DQ T  7L

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time



1 John DAVIS 15/08/2001 BorRedbridge 05:21.53

2 Marlow DEPEZA-PURVIS 11/12/2002 Hackney 05:24.50

3 Bradley KHIZZAH 16/03/2002 Gwich Royals 06:02.17

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Jordan HONOUR 31/12/1998 Thanet Swim 04:28.18

2 Max JAMESON 06/08/2000 Thanet Swim 04:35.64

3 James CASTLE 10/05/1999 Black Lion 04:56.95

4 Luke BROWN 10/10/2000 Gwich Royals 05:16.55

EVENT 19 Girls Open 100m Freestyle          

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Caitlin EBBAGE 14/06/2005 Tonbridge 01:09.09

2 Freya KEMP 07/04/2005 Thanet Swim 01:10.54

3 Elspeth WATSON 23/04/2005 Sevenoaks 01:10.88

4 Jessica PARKER 02/04/2005 Black Lion 01:12.72

5 Shannon HORNIBROOK 02/02/2005 Beckenham 01:15.06

6 Lilly HOWARD 27/12/2005 Black Lion 01:15.45

7 Maddison MITCHELL 18/02/2005 Beckenham 01:15.59

8 Dina BENIDIR 08/02/2005 Bo Newham 01:16.61

9 Madeleine SULLIVAN 08/12/2005 Bexley 01:17.14

10 Rebecca HAW 18/03/2006 Bexley 01:17.17

11 Emma HUXLEY 19/04/2005 White Oak 01:21.77

12 Hannah MILLS 28/04/2005 Bexley 01:24.69

13 Naledi SEEMA 29/12/2006 Beckenham 01:28.88

14 Hannah YEOWELL 15/04/2005 White Oak 01:31.19

15 Ella MILBANK 15/11/2005 White Oak 01:32.57

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Zoe NAYLOR-PERROTT 06/02/2003 Sevenoaks 01:02.92

2 Lily MERRETT 21/03/2003 Hoddesdon 01:03.59

3 Scarlett ORCHARD 02/07/2003 Bexley 01:03.84

4 Emily WATTS 20/04/2004 Gwich Royals 01:05.01

5 Edith DAVIES 27/01/2003 Kingston Roy 01:05.21

6 Emily DAVIS 15/05/2004 Bexley 01:05.74

7 Grace MITCHELL 30/07/2003 Sevenoaks 01:06.33

8 Jessica HERBERT 09/02/2004 Orpington OJ 01:07.68

9 Emily DONALDSON 08/06/2003 Beckenham 01:07.75

10 Annabel WILSON 19/05/2004 Beckenham 01:08.13

11 Natascia MILLER 06/01/2003 Kingston Roy 01:08.70

12 Tahlia DEANER 26/11/2003 Hackney 01:09.44

13 Jessica LIDLOW 05/09/2004 Thanet Swim 01:09.78

14 Maya GERRETSEN 27/05/2003 RTW Monson 01:10.15

15 Lucia GRANT 01/04/2003 Bexley 01:10.43

16 Beth SUMNER 18/03/2004 Bexley 01:10.84

17 Georgia MCKEAN 12/04/2003 Gravesend 01:11.23

18 Isabel CONWAY 28/09/2003 Beckenham 01:11.37



19 Lucy ANDREWS 20/12/2004 RTW Monson 01:11.59

20 Hannah TAVAKKOLIZADEH 26/01/2003 Gwich Royals 01:11.64

21 Melissa KHIZZAH 05/05/2004 Gwich Royals 01:11.90

22 Eleanor SWINCHIN REW 16/05/2003 Kingston Roy 01:12.88

23 Kirsty MOORE 12/01/2003 Gwich Royals 01:13.48

24 Mya DIBOLL 27/08/2004 Maidstone 01:14.11

25 Madeline MURRAY 14/01/2003 Bexley 01:14.55

26 Sophie HUXLEY 17/10/2003 White Oak 01:14.96

27 Emilia VORSTER 03/12/2004 RTW Monson 01:16.05

28 Lucy BECKLEY 20/05/2004 White Oak 01:16.79

29 Kaejah BRILL-YOUNG 27/11/2004 Bo Newham 01:22.67

 Amelie KEMP 04/04/2004 Thanet Swim DNF

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Tiegan CHILD 20/03/2002 Beckenham 01:01.37

2 Eve LUHMANN 17/12/2002 Bexley 01:02.77

3 Lily GIRARDET 23/08/2002 Hackney 01:03.15

4 Lisa BOERNER 05/11/2001 Kingston Roy 01:03.54

5 Lucy LEWIS WARD 26/02/2002 Beckenham 01:05.00

6 Ellen STEPAN 11/04/2002 Gwich Royals 01:05.04

7 Honor WOODS 28/05/2002 Bexley 01:05.60

8 Brooke PITT 17/01/2002 Beckenham 01:05.72

9 Nicola PHILLIPS 17/06/2001 Kingston Roy 01:05.73

10 Abby DAVISON 16/01/2002 Beckenham 01:05.85

11 Honor LLEWELLYN 22/12/2002 Thanet Swim 01:06.06

12 Stephanie ANDREWS 23/02/2001 RTW Monson 01:06.28

13 Mia CRUICKSHANK 08/07/2001 Bexley 01:06.59

14 Francesca BEAUMONT 16/08/2001 Hackney 01:06.82

14 Sarah BROWN 22/01/2001 Tonbridge 01:06.82

16 Alethea WEST 31/08/2002 Bexley 01:06.84

17 Eleanor PHEE 27/08/2002 Hackney 01:07.44

18 Lara BASYURT-YOUNG 12/05/2002 Hackney 01:08.77

19 Ellie BAXTER 25/11/2001 Bexley 01:09.52

20 Vaidehi PATEL 21/08/2002 Beckenham 01:09.72

21 Charlotte CARMICHAEL 26/02/2001 Kingston Roy 01:09.81

22 Grace LANGLEY 07/07/2001 Bexley 01:09.96

23 Eleanor YOUNG 16/05/2002 Kingston Roy 01:10.96

24 Hermione RICHARDS 20/09/2002 Wandsworth 01:11.12

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Hannah DENNY 16/10/1999 Thanet Swim 01:00.52

2 Bethan DAVIES 06/06/2000 Bexley 01:01.23

3 Neema NYAULINGO 15/08/1997 Beckenham 01:01.62

4 Ruby WATERS 11/06/2000 Beckenham 01:02.75

5 Kate GRANT 30/11/2000 Beckenham 01:03.08

6 Niamh SINGLETON 22/09/2000 Croydon Amph 01:06.30

7 Holly FRYETT 27/01/1997 Bexley 01:07.30



8 Annah FASTIGGI 04/11/1999 Bexley 01:07.55

9 Paige MCCOY 19/11/2000 Hackney 01:10.32

EVENT 20 Boys Open 100m Freestyle           

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Arun OELKERS 16/02/2005 Croydon Amph 01:07.73

2 David LANGLEY 25/04/2005 Bexley 01:09.56

3 Sebastian SPARSHOTT 20/07/2005 Croydon Amph 01:15.57

4 Nico LANE 03/11/2005 Croydon Amph 01:15.97

5 Zain LAM 01/03/2006 Croydon Amph 01:17.85

6 Ryan AMRANE 11/07/2005 Beckenham 01:21.75

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Ethan SANTOS 22/03/2003 Bo Newham 01:00.34

2 Jack FAIRHURST 20/11/2003 Io Man 01:01.31

3 Ryan MCCOY 22/04/2003 Hackney 01:02.24

4 Ali SETTERFIELD 28/01/2004 Thanet Swim 01:02.50

5 Brandon BRYAN-WAUGH 06/10/2004 BorRedbridge 01:03.93

6 Joseph JEFFERY 02/05/2003 Bexley 01:06.26

7 Jamaal FRANCIS 09/08/2003 Gwich Royals 01:06.79

8 Khaleeq KHAN 07/05/2003 Hackney 01:06.86

9 Cole BRIDGES 06/06/2003 RTW Monson 01:07.17

10 Jules ROGNON 15/07/2003 Croydon Amph 01:07.93

11 Giulio SZCZEPANIAK 21/07/2003 Beckenham 01:08.38

12 Pablo SEEMA ROCA 31/10/2003 Beckenham 01:08.39

13 Sergio MOSCARELLO 06/04/2003 Croydon Amph 01:08.97

14 Marcus MCSPADDEN 08/05/2003 Beckenham 01:09.18

15 Ilia ZYP 29/06/2004 Gwich Royals 01:09.23

16 Finlay SMITH 28/05/2003 Maidstone 01:10.88

17 Robert ALLEN 27/12/2003 Sevenoaks 01:10.94

18 Finn WOOTTEN 15/06/2004 Bexley 01:10.97

19 Harry COLLINS 02/06/2003 Bexley 01:11.49

20 Dillon BENTLEY 17/01/2004 Sevenoaks 01:12.84

21 Oliver DALTON 08/12/2004 Beckenham 01:14.00

22 Robert BEJENARU 15/03/2004 Bo Newham 01:15.22

23 Martin LUKAUSKIS 22/04/2004 Bo Newham 01:17.34

24 Samuel CASTLE 26/10/2003 Black Lion 01:20.83

25 Oliver MORSE 02/06/2004 Bexley 01:24.30

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Nathaniel RODRIGUES 16/05/2002 Sevenoaks 26:24.00

2 Joseph KIBBLEWHITE 25/08/2001 Beckenham 26:24.00

3 Billy MINCHELLA 02/08/2001 Beckenham 48:00.00

4 James BARLOW 03/05/2001 Sevenoaks 01:00.26

5 Bozhidar ZAPRYANOV 14/05/2002 Bo Newham 01:00.35

6 Andrew ROWLAND 13/10/2002 Beckenham 01:00.95

7 Michael ADAMS 22/06/2001 Maidstone 01:01.75



8 Marlow DEPEZA-PURVIS 11/12/2002 Hackney 01:02.02

9 Luca CAPEZZUOLI 04/11/2002 Kingston Roy 01:02.05

10 Oliver BROWN 11/02/2001 Croydon Amph 01:02.64

11 Joe FREEMAN 09/11/2002 Hackney 01:02.90

12 Matthew HARDING 30/07/2001 Gwich Royals 01:03.15

13 Finn BATES 27/10/2002 Thanet Swim 01:04.11

14 Oliver TRITTON 16/02/2002 Maidstone 01:04.15

15 Bradley KHIZZAH 16/03/2002 Gwich Royals 01:04.42

16 Kieran MACMILLAN 28/05/2001 Bexley 01:05.07

17 Guy MORAD 04/07/2001 Kingston Roy 01:05.19

18 Maxwell CLARK 25/07/2002 Gwich Royals 01:05.69

19 Joseph PARKER 22/09/2002 Hackney 01:06.14

20 John DAVIS 15/08/2001 BorRedbridge 01:06.50

21 Liam JOHNSON 08/06/2002 Hackney 01:07.58

22 Alfred WOLDEAREGAYE 22/03/2002 Bo Newham 01:08.57

23 George BECKLEY 23/02/2002 White Oak 01:09.16

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Henry RENNOLLS 03/07/2000 White Oak 53.22

2 Connor LOWRY 28/09/1997 Thanet Swim 54.31

3 Harry MINCHELLA 06/07/1998 Beckenham 54.83

4 Alex ISIDORO 19/07/1998 Beckenham 55.04

5 Benjamin COE 19/10/1998 Bromley 56.72

6 Joshua LEWIS 25/04/2000 Thanet Swim 57.48

7 Alexander DIN 25/01/1998 Bromley 57.95

8 Konrad GLINSKI 21/09/1999 Kingston Roy 57.97

9 Kahoru HARAZAWA 24/03/1997 Beckenham 10 58.43

10 Advait UPADHYAYA 26/08/2000 Bexley 59.34

11 Jake FORREST 28/05/1998 Gwich Royals 59.58

12 Sam WOOLFENDEN 07/03/2000 Bexley 59.99

13 Issei KUZUKI 05/11/2000 Kingston Roy 01:00.38

14 Luke BROWN 10/10/2000 Gwich Royals 01:01.27

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Kahoru HARAZAWA 24/03/1997 Beckenham 10 58.43

EVENT 21 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Elspeth WATSON 23/04/2005 Sevenoaks 02:52.35

2 Lilly HOWARD 27/12/2005 Black Lion 03:03.08

3 Rebecca HAW 18/03/2006 Bexley 03:05.23

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Zoe NAYLOR-PERROTT 06/02/2003 Sevenoaks 02:29.41

2 Emily WATTS 20/04/2004 Gwich Royals 02:33.28

3 Kameliya STOIMENOVA 29/01/2003 Bo Newham 02:34.79

4 Jessica HERBERT 09/02/2004 Orpington OJ 02:35.41



5 Edith DAVIES 27/01/2003 Kingston Roy 02:36.25

6 Emily DONALDSON 08/06/2003 Beckenham 02:39.62

7 Margot CELESTINE 28/04/2003 Hackney 02:41.49

8 Tahlia DEANER 26/11/2003 Hackney 02:45.50

9 Annabel WILSON 19/05/2004 Beckenham 02:49.12

10 Kirsty MOORE 12/01/2003 Gwich Royals 02:51.08

11 Abigail MADDAFORD 29/12/2004 Maidstone 02:52.20

12 Lucy BECKLEY 20/05/2004 White Oak 02:54.69

13 Eleanor SWINCHIN REW 16/05/2003 Kingston Roy 02:56.47

14 Isabel CONWAY 28/09/2003 Beckenham 02:58.84

15 Sara-Luisa RIOLO 25/10/2004 RTW Monson 03:01.94

16 Sophie HUXLEY 17/10/2003 White Oak 03:02.83

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Robyn MOON 19/05/2001 Thanet Swim 02:21.92

2 Lauren BRADDON 30/07/2001 Maidstone 02:22.87

3 Lily GIRARDET 23/08/2002 Hackney 02:30.79

4 Lucy LEWIS WARD 26/02/2002 Beckenham 02:31.08

5 Nicola PHILLIPS 17/06/2001 Kingston Roy 02:33.11

6 Honor LLEWELLYN 22/12/2002 Thanet Swim 02:33.73

7 Abby DAVISON 16/01/2002 Beckenham 02:36.17

8 Ellen STEPAN 11/04/2002 Gwich Royals 02:37.46

9 Lisa BOERNER 05/11/2001 Kingston Roy 02:39.10

10 Francesca BEAUMONT 16/08/2001 Hackney 02:39.41

11 Yasmin KADHIM 31/07/2001 Killerwhales 02:40.44

12 Matilda JARVIS 01/05/2002 Beckenham 02:40.53

13 Ella PLOWMAN 09/09/2002 Edenbridge 02:41.37

14 Lara BASYURT-YOUNG 12/05/2002 Hackney 02:43.06

15 Eleanor YOUNG 16/05/2002 Kingston Roy 02:43.96

 Miraal HAQUE 01/06/2002 Kingston Roy DQ FI     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Natasha SINHA 10/01/1997 Beckenham 02:20.72

2 Imogen HAWKINS 29/06/2000 Edenbridge 02:22.67

3 Bethan DAVIES 06/06/2000 Bexley 02:27.70

4 Katja BIGGS 02/12/2000 Beckenham 02:30.58

5 Holly FRYETT 27/01/1997 Bexley 02:40.02

EVENT 22 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Arun OELKERS 16/02/2005 Croydon Amph 02:46.93

2 David LANGLEY 25/04/2005 Bexley 02:50.12

3 Alexander WILLIAMS 12/07/2006 Gwich Royals 02:52.60

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Kai OGDEN 01/01/2003 Hackney 02:28.92

2 Jude COSTLEY 03/04/2003 Hackney 02:29.00



3 Cole BRIDGES 06/06/2003 RTW Monson 02:35.07

4 Jules ROGNON 15/07/2003 Croydon Amph 02:38.55

5 Giulio SZCZEPANIAK 21/07/2003 Beckenham 02:45.36

6 Oliver DALTON 08/12/2004 Beckenham 02:46.26

7 Harvey MAUNDERS 12/07/2004 Erith & Dist 02:48.13

8 Jamaal FRANCIS 09/08/2003 Gwich Royals 02:51.83

9 Marcus MCSPADDEN 08/05/2003 Beckenham 02:53.37

10 Balazs SZUHODOVSZKY 12/08/2004 Gwich Royals 02:54.31

11 Joseph JEFFERY 02/05/2003 Bexley 02:54.82

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Christopher LEE 16/04/2001 Sevenoaks 02:17.32

2 James BARLOW 03/05/2001 Sevenoaks 02:21.80

3 Joseph KIBBLEWHITE 25/08/2001 Beckenham 02:22.68

4 Andrew ROWLAND 13/10/2002 Beckenham 02:28.33

5 Bozhidar ZAPRYANOV 14/05/2002 Bo Newham 02:29.31

6 Guy MORAD 04/07/2001 Kingston Roy 02:40.29

7 Matthew HARDING 30/07/2001 Gwich Royals 02:43.78

8 John DAVIS 15/08/2001 BorRedbridge 02:44.36

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Jordan HONOUR 31/12/1998 Thanet Swim 02:05.57

2 Max JAMESON 06/08/2000 Thanet Swim 02:06.22

3 Rhys SINGLETON 12/12/1998 Beckenham 02:13.68

4 Advait UPADHYAYA 26/08/2000 Bexley 02:28.83

5 Issei KUZUKI 05/11/2000 Kingston Roy 02:32.66

EVENT 23 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Freya KEMP 07/04/2005 Thanet Swim 36.40

2 Elspeth WATSON 23/04/2005 Sevenoaks 37.12

3 Maddison MITCHELL 18/02/2005 Beckenham 37.71

4 Shannon HORNIBROOK 02/02/2005 Beckenham 38.67

5 Rebecca HAW 18/03/2006 Bexley 39.17

6 Kara DIMOND 31/01/2005 Sevenoaks 39.46

7 Jessica PARKER 02/04/2005 Black Lion 39.82

8 Caitlin EBBAGE 14/06/2005 Tonbridge 40.32

9 Emma HUXLEY 19/04/2005 White Oak 42.37

10 Madeleine SULLIVAN 08/12/2005 Bexley 42.75

11 Dina BENIDIR 08/02/2005 Bo Newham 45.73

12 Naledi SEEMA 29/12/2006 Beckenham 46.07

13 Ella MILBANK 15/11/2005 White Oak 48.26

 Katherine ROWLAND 27/03/2006 Beckenham DQ ST     

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Lily MERRETT 21/03/2003 Hoddesdon 30.61

2 Zoe NAYLOR-PERROTT 06/02/2003 Sevenoaks 31.92



3 Lydia MITCHELL 10/09/2003 Beckenham 32.77

4 Grace MITCHELL 30/07/2003 Sevenoaks 32.85

5 Kameliya STOIMENOVA 29/01/2003 Bo Newham 34.23

6 Emily DAVIS 15/05/2004 Bexley 34.36

7 Annabel WILSON 19/05/2004 Beckenham 34.40

8 Scarlett ORCHARD 02/07/2003 Bexley 34.91

9 Emily WATTS 20/04/2004 Gwich Royals 35.11

10 Emily DONALDSON 08/06/2003 Beckenham 35.43

11 Hannah TAVAKKOLIZADEH 26/01/2003 Gwich Royals 35.85

12 Mya DIBOLL 27/08/2004 Maidstone 35.96

13 Jessica LIDLOW 05/09/2004 Thanet Swim 36.02

14 Jessica HERBERT 09/02/2004 Orpington OJ 36.19

15 Georgia MCKEAN 12/04/2003 Gravesend 36.24

15 Natascia MILLER 06/01/2003 Kingston Roy 36.24

17 Amelie KEMP 04/04/2004 Thanet Swim 36.28

18 Cristina JOOS 06/08/2003 Kingston Roy 36.97

19 Melissa KHIZZAH 05/05/2004 Gwich Royals 36.99

20 Eleanor SWINCHIN REW 16/05/2003 Kingston Roy 37.10

21 Maya GERRETSEN 27/05/2003 RTW Monson 37.12

22 Emilia VORSTER 03/12/2004 RTW Monson 37.18

23 Margot CELESTINE 28/04/2003 Hackney 37.62

24 Natasha BODENHAM 13/02/2004 Maidstone 37.95

25 Beth SUMNER 18/03/2004 Bexley 38.40

26 Kirsty MOORE 12/01/2003 Gwich Royals 39.33

27 Isabel CONWAY 28/09/2003 Beckenham 40.53

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Tiegan CHILD 20/03/2002 Beckenham 30.87

2 Lauren BRADDON 30/07/2001 Maidstone 32.20

3 Alethea WEST 31/08/2002 Bexley 32.31

4 Brooke PITT 17/01/2002 Beckenham 32.44

5 Eve LUHMANN 17/12/2002 Bexley 32.57

6 Ella PLOWMAN 09/09/2002 Edenbridge 32.59

7 Sarah BROWN 22/01/2001 Tonbridge 33.51

8 Ellen STEPAN 11/04/2002 Gwich Royals 33.92

9 Lara TOBIAS-TARSH 17/08/2002 Hackney 34.21

10 Charlotte CARMICHAEL 26/02/2001 Kingston Roy 34.35

11 Miraal HAQUE 01/06/2002 Kingston Roy 34.78

12 Vaidehi PATEL 21/08/2002 Beckenham 35.10

13 Mia CRUICKSHANK 08/07/2001 Bexley 35.14

14 Matilda JARVIS 01/05/2002 Beckenham 35.98

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time

1 Hannah DENNY 16/10/1999 Thanet Swim 29.94

2 Natasha SINHA 10/01/1997 Beckenham 30.25

3 Lucy HAWLEY 28/06/2000 Kingston Roy 30.71

4 Ruby WATERS 11/06/2000 Beckenham 31.07



5 Jessica FRANKLAND 02/05/1997 Beckenham 31.52

6 Zoe LUHMANN 02/10/1999 Bexley 32.38

7 Camilla LOYNING 29/08/2000 Kingston Roy 32.61

8 Kate GRANT 30/11/2000 Beckenham 32.72

9 Katja BIGGS 02/12/2000 Beckenham 33.93

10 Avian DURCAN 15/11/2000 Hackney 34.82

11 Paige MCCOY 19/11/2000 Hackney 36.71

EVENT 24 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Arun OELKERS 16/02/2005 Croydon Amph 35.44

2 Alexander WILLIAMS 12/07/2006 Gwich Royals 35.97

3 Daniele MOSCARELLO 16/06/2005 Croydon Amph 36.35

4 Noah ENTICKNAP 12/03/2005 White Oak 36.46

5 Callum WOOLFENDEN 06/02/2005 Bexley 36.95

6 David LANGLEY 25/04/2005 Bexley 38.63

7 Philip GRAMMATIKOPOULO 15/03/2005 Beckenham 39.15

8 Sebastian SPARSHOTT 20/07/2005 Croydon Amph 39.65

9 Zain LAM 01/03/2006 Croydon Amph 39.66

10 Thomas LEA 26/01/2006 London Aquat 42.07

11 Ryan AMRANE 11/07/2005 Beckenham 43.91

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Ethan SANTOS 22/03/2003 Bo Newham 30.55

2 Ryan MCCOY 22/04/2003 Hackney 31.17

3 Jack FAIRHURST 20/11/2003 Io Man 31.32

4 Kevin AGUDELO LOPEZ 31/01/2003 Hackney 33.33

5 Ali SETTERFIELD 28/01/2004 Thanet Swim 33.77

6 Jamaal FRANCIS 09/08/2003 Gwich Royals 34.08

7 Marcus MCSPADDEN 08/05/2003 Beckenham 35.20

8 Khaleeq KHAN 07/05/2003 Hackney 35.61

9 Harry COLLINS 02/06/2003 Bexley 35.83

10 Robert ALLEN 27/12/2003 Sevenoaks 36.00

11 Cole BRIDGES 06/06/2003 RTW Monson 36.13

12 Jules ROGNON 15/07/2003 Croydon Amph 36.42

13 Pablo SEEMA ROCA 31/10/2003 Beckenham 36.53

14 Giulio SZCZEPANIAK 21/07/2003 Beckenham 36.57

15 Robert BEJENARU 15/03/2004 Bo Newham 37.18

16 Oliver DALTON 08/12/2004 Beckenham 38.74

17 Finn WOOTTEN 15/06/2004 Bexley 38.77

18 Dillon BENTLEY 17/01/2004 Sevenoaks 41.83

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Nathaniel RODRIGUES 16/05/2002 Sevenoaks 29.26

2 Christopher LEE 16/04/2001 Sevenoaks 29.27

3 Luca CAPEZZUOLI 04/11/2002 Kingston Roy 30.43

4 Billy MINCHELLA 02/08/2001 Beckenham 31.11



5 Joe FREEMAN 09/11/2002 Hackney 31.91

6 Bozhidar ZAPRYANOV 14/05/2002 Bo Newham 31.96

7 Marlow DEPEZA-PURVIS 11/12/2002 Hackney 32.04

8 Guy MORAD 04/07/2001 Kingston Roy 32.46

9 Oliver TRITTON 16/02/2002 Maidstone 32.74

10 Kieran MACMILLAN 28/05/2001 Bexley 32.88

11 Finn BATES 27/10/2002 Thanet Swim 33.11

12 John DAVIS 15/08/2001 BorRedbridge 33.35

13 Michael ADAMS 22/06/2001 Maidstone 33.56

14 Joseph PARKER 22/09/2002 Hackney 33.59

15 Maxwell CLARK 25/07/2002 Gwich Royals 33.60

16 Matthew HARDING 30/07/2001 Gwich Royals 33.72

17 Liam JOHNSON 08/06/2002 Hackney 35.63

18 Bradley KHIZZAH 16/03/2002 Gwich Royals 35.78

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Henry RENNOLLS 03/07/2000 White Oak 26.99

2 Alex ISIDORO 19/07/1998 Beckenham 27.36

3 Connor LOWRY 28/09/1997 Thanet Swim 27.51

4 Kahoru HARAZAWA 24/03/1997 Beckenham 10 27.61

5 Harry MINCHELLA 06/07/1998 Beckenham 28.82

6 Benjamin TRITTON 24/08/2000 Maidstone 28.86

7 Benjamin COE 19/10/1998 Bromley 29.04

8 Joshua LEWIS 25/04/2000 Thanet Swim 29.43

9 Jake FORREST 28/05/1998 Gwich Royals 29.49

10 Alexander DIN 25/01/1998 Bromley 29.50

11 Blu EDMUNDS 07/07/2000 Kingston Roy 29.79

12 Sam WOOLFENDEN 07/03/2000 Bexley 30.33

13 Issei KUZUKI 05/11/2000 Kingston Roy 30.75

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name DoB Club Cat Time

1 Kahoru HARAZAWA 24/03/1997 Beckenham 10 27.61


